Scales & Components
99 Reagent Lane    Fair Lawn, New Jersey 07410
Fax: 201-797-2287    Toll Free Fax: 888-797-2288     Phone: 201-797-2718   Toll Free Phone: 800-631-0347
Stainless Steel Housing.
Hermetically Sealed.
Capacities from 10K
      to 500K.
Superior Quality, Stainless

     ±0.15% FS (TCP1)
     ±0.05% FS (TCP1)
     Input   450 ohms
     Output   480 ohms
     0.0013% FS/deg F      IP67      - Output…………Red
     Shield…………...Bare
Hysteresis Excitation Voltage Effect on FS Output
     ±0.03%      10 VDC (15VDC Max)      0.0008% FS/deg F
Creep Insulation Resistance
     ±0.05% FS in 20 min      5KM ohms@50VDC
Non-Repeatability
     ±0.01% FS
Zero Balance
     ±1.0% FS
Part Number Capacity Weight A B T
TCP1-10K-SS   10,000 lb   7 lb 3.25 2.88 1/2-20 UNF
TCP1-25K-SS   25,000 lb   7 lb 3.25 2.88 1/2-20 UNF
TCP1-50K-SS   50,000 lb   7 lb 3.25 2.88 1/2-20 UNF
TCP1-100K-SS 100,000 lb 13 lb 5.00 4.12 3/4-16 UNF
TCP1-200K-SS 200,000 lb 29 lb 7.25 6.00 3/4-16 UNF
TCP1-300K-SS 300,000 lb 29 lb 7.25 6.00 3/4-16 UNF
TCP1-500K-SS 500,000 lb 46 lb 9.00 6.50 3/4-16 UNF
Part Number Capacity Weight A B T
TCSP1-10K-SS   10,000 lb   7 lb 3.25 2.88 1/2-20 UNF
TCSP1-25K-SS   25,000 lb   7 lb 3.25 2.88 1/2-20 UNF
TCSP1-50K-SS   50,000 lb   7 lb 3.25 2.88 1/2-20 UNF
TCSP1-100K-SS 100,000 lb 13 lb 5.00 4.12 3/4-16 UNF
TCSP1-200K-SS 200,000 lb 29 lb 7.25 6.00 3/4-16 UNF
TCSP1-300K-SS 300,000 lb 29 lb 7.25 6.00 3/4-16 UNF
TCSP1-500K-SS 500,000 lb 46 lb 9.00 6.50 3/4-16 UNF